NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

1101010101

1101010112

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1102010101

1102050124

1105010105

1205020101

1205020103

1205030101

1205030102

1205030103

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1205060101

RQuaaluile
LIS
Qurhnnads
s aiioiands
/el sums-Tualy.
/el sunms-uensiu.
a/uiugu-luatly.
¢ o
ANFVIIN UN.
AqnIAaa
oM inau
AAA. 9IAN5 AU
4 &

CRGREATLA ]
o A A
Wnemstited/sdu
Aaa.01A151/0 B
. 5
dlgnersng
o 2 g
nindaalgnasn

. 5
Aad. aegnasig

ons&ialaluszy

0.00

0.00

104,055.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,580.00

0.00

0.00

4,269,964.41

(874,860.51)

438,000.00

0.00

(3,040.00)

8,109,000.00

0.00

(2,071,849.69)

16,052,267.00

55,034.00

54,290.00

52,900.00

40.00

2,688,799.44

0.00

219,520.00

2,693,462.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(55,034.00)

(54,290.00)

0.00

(40.00)

(2,688,799.44)

0.00

(70,580.00)

(2,693,462.44)

0.00

0.00

(9,485.30)

0.00

0.00

(2,400.00)

0.00

0.00

(44,435.41)

0.00

0.00

0.00

156,955.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

219,520.00

0.00

0.00

4,269,964.41

(884,345.81)

438,000.00

0.00

(5,440.00)

8,109,000.00

0.00

(2,116,285.10)

16,052,267.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

1205060102

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206050101

1206050102

1206050103

1206070101

1206070103

1206080101

add. 01 Tuszya
o ‘o o
agfundninau
o @ ‘o o
inagnamatinamu
o Yo o
A AgAMNANINIY
o e
AgfUNEIUNILY
o o g
WinAgi eI
A AFAUNIIUNIHUE
@ ¥ a
A i ing
aad ivh&ing
Agdam layan
nnAgAun laman
. e
Aaa AgH UM laban
. v
AAUNMITINYAT
NNATAUNMINYAT
.
Agd AgfuNNIYAS
o o0 ¥
AgfuNNOAIIN
Lo s
AT AFAUNNOATI

AFNUNTIID

(14,057,670.00)

1,679,288.00

0.00

(1,495,807.36)

21,386,190.00

0.00

(17,897,509.19)

788,009.27

(480,366.59)

1,119,430.00

0.00

(697,812.42)

595,924.00

0.00

(595,916.00)

3,992,000.00

(3,991,992.00)

732,239.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(4,750.90)

0.00

0.00

(65,931.10)

0.00

(3,768.97)

0.00

0.00

(4,373.27)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(14,057,670.00)

1,679,288.00

0.00

(1,500,558.26)

21,386,190.00

0.00

(17,963,440.29)

788,009.27

(484,135.56)

1,119,430.00

0.00

(702,185.69)

595,924.00

0.00

(595,916.00)

3,992,000.00

(3,991,992.00)

732,239.45

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

1206080102

1206080103

1206090101

1206090102

1206090103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206180101

1206180102

1208050102

1209010101

1209010102

1209010103

1211010101

finagauneIsI9
@ )
Aad AT UMNA1399
P
AN UNINGD
o v ?
WNAZAUNING
o w7
Age AFAuNING
@ < a <
AT UMNABUNIABS
WnnouNIAes
N
Add AOUNIUADT
o ot @
AgdMMILAS
o @ (4 @
WnAgANNIIUAT
o @ o
A ATAUNUINATY
ﬂ;ﬁmmﬁluism
Y
Aae agfum luszya
o & 4
Wnamiuguou
Tisunsunoua
Tin Tdsunsuneua
aada-Tsunsunoua

PR
AUITTHINNDAITN

0.00

(482,635.58)

9,949,489.93

0.00

(9,342,479.41)

2,145,875.44

0.00

(1,982,293.56)

46,100.00

0.00

(37,424.66)

26,969,284.10

(26,969,183.10)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(4,649.04)

0.00

0.00

(9,801.36)

0.00

0.00

(8,542.85)

0.00

0.00

(279.46)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(487,284.62)

9,949,489.93

0.00

(9,352,280.77)

2,145,875.44

0.00

(1,990,836.41)

46,100.00

0.00

(37,704.12)

26,969,284.10

(26,969,183.10)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

1211010102

2101010101

2101010102

2101010103

2101020106

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040104

2102040106

2111020199

2111030199

2112010199

2116010104

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

v

WANUIENINATN
YU MIN-NATT
o
U MIN-NIYUBN
v oa ¢ o w
sudua / ludinny
VYU ATN-TVUNURY
A " )
LDU-NUIBNUTY
5 o
syl Inanene
L. v
ludngaene
W/H tax-1}Ana(03)
W/H tax -99@ 1
W/Htax-n39.15A(53)
a o &
Qusudhndu
a o A
Qusurhndu
RQualsziudu
TIGIEP RG]
L
3/A705U]
I/AGINAB.GNT

3/AGANMAYY. TN

0.00

0.00

(4,637,500.00)

(697,760.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,200.00)

0.00

(102,855.00)

0.00

(3,119.60)

1,671,451.06

6,476,919.58

0.00

0.00

6,402,630.35

1,765,130.35

0.00

61,784.63

0.00

2,693,506.51

17,436.40

43,521.84

352.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,765,130.35)

(1,700,910.35)

0.00

(61,784.63)

0.00

(2,693,506.51)

(17,436.40)

(44.07)

(43,521.84)

(852.00)

0.00

0.00

(40.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(633,540.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,700.00)

0.00

(102,855.00)

0.00

(3,119.60)

1,671,451.06

6,476,919.58

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

3102010102

3105010101

4201020199

4202010199

4202020102

4205010110

4206010102

4206010199

4301020108

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

5101010101

5101010109

z
waazauun luAawain
NUVYBIHUIIY
e 4
siamisudy
3/AMB3sUilondu
3/AAUFIDFINAUDN
2 o g
F185UNVIATHUN
-0
3/A1HADNY
Mgl Ak
5108 lulyaniou
s/aRuuenaly.
TR-5141YAAINT
TR-SU4UAMNY
TR-5D9UANHUY
TR-519UNAN
TR-A50.5URUUON
TR-USuRunAaY
sa.szrnnulunsy
o 4
Quipou

)
SuaouunURTY

0.00

(22,840,006.23)

(143,520.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,675.04)

0.00

0.00

(9,902,820.00)

(3,775,960.90)

(15,727,508.68)

(862,578.40)

0.00

0.00

(108,449.14)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,012.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(500.00)

0.00

(850.00)

0.00

(52,400.00)

(1,650,470.00)

(75,900.00)

(7,273,727.69)

(167,821.40)

0.00

(52,900.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(22,840,006.23)

(143,520.00)

0.00

(500.00)

0.00

(2,525.04)

0.00

(52,400.00)

(11,553,290.00)

(3,851,860.90)

(22,986,223.77)

(1,030,399.80)

0.00

(52,900.00)

(108,449.14)

0.00

0.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

5101010113

5101010115

5101020101

5101020103

5101020104

5101020105

5101020106

5101020108

5101020116

5101030101

5101030205

5101030206

5101030208

5101040111

5101040202

5101040204

5101040205

5101040207

0 o
MM

AMADLINUNUL. TIBNT
Sumomie-mo
QUIABYANTN NUY.
[UAUNY DU,
[UEUNY N9,
Quaunuiie.Rel
—

AN
[UaunUNN.RUNa
Rurmaonmsfinuyas
fiﬁnm—uaﬂ-iw.%“g
msnen-lu-sw§y
asnn-lu-enau
Sumoiiey-u/amy
Suremsfnyas
asnuminnaen-5y
msneinng-Tu-Sy

Snuninng-lu-enwu

0.00

9,902,820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

319,392.00

87,986.44

29,075.00

187,335.00

459,178.00

16,794.00

28,000.00

40,676.40

24,400.00

91,895.00

0.00

14,300.00

0.00

1,650,470.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

53,232.00

20,200.00

0.00

2,650.00

95,771.00

0.00

0.00

40,334.40

0.00

29,066.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(850.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,553,290.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

372,624.00

108,186.44

29,075.00

189,985.00

554,099.00

16,794.00

28,000.00

81,010.80

24,400.00

120,961.00

0.00

14,300.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

5102010199

5102030199

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020107

5104030203

5104030206

5104030207

5104030218

5104030219

arv.0usyTuilszme
a9 Anousu-meousn
e
audo@es
MANN
arvAumanieluln.
GRRL L
MPOUNHN&INT
o B o
ANTOINE
A/AMNILIMI-NBUBN
0B
alvh
. y
alszih&inaa
e o O
mInsAwn
N a a
aw5ms lilswdle
OB e
andelsznuss

L o o g
AgduMANIINYN
awe. Jumsilszau

ABINAATIT/AUNUAY

alszmduius

179,577.75

79,500.00

193,150.00

420,383.52

416,990.50

8,030,684.45

115,162.01

134,493.20

10,796,680.35

262,679.38

165,294.43

55,757.47

19,335.00

1,182.35

2,033.00

0.00

1,675.04

28,870.00

12,183.80

27,600.00

62,220.00

146,670.00

102,737.60

483,297.58

14,329.25

12,350.10

1,445,966.00

72,750.01

35,214.48

5,407.87

4,809.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

850.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(960.00)

(1,600.00)

(7.477.60)

(3,700.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,315.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

191,761.55

107,100.00

254,410.00

565,453.52

512,250.50

8,510,282.03

129,491.26

146,843.30

12,242,646.35

335,429.39

200,508.91

61,165.34

22,829.00

1,182.35

2,033.00

0.00

2,525.04

28,870.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

5104030299 M lwaeudu 9
5104040102 MaeuLuNUMIUHTR
5105010103 FIHéfJII-?]WYﬁﬁHQ.
5105010105 ANABN-9IAN5OU
) 2
5105010107 AndoN-Talgna
5105010109  AdoU-A.TUA.
5105010111  ANADN-A.OMUNINUY
C ,
5105010113 Andew-n. vivh
5105010115  Auden-n. Taman
5105010123 Audeu-a.d1390
N
5105010125  ANAON-A.INGA
)
5105010127 ANADN-A.ADUA
5105010131 Adou-a.n3
5203010112 MHWIWATAUNGIUA
5203010133 9w lisunsunena
5209010112 T/Eidnfuasiu
oD
5210010102  T/E-Touidulnasn.

5210010103  T/E-Tous/an/aluun.

220.00

0.00

57,544.13

3,040.00

243,545.24

28,822.13

371,324.96

22,865.13

26,531.33

26,945.77

103,586.80

51,120.66

1,695.34

0.00

7.00

1,982.00

0.00

145,195.04

0.00

0.00

9,485.30

2,400.00

44,435.41

4,750.90

65,931.10

3,768.97

437327

4,649.04

9,801.36

8,542.85

279.46

0.00

0.00

40.00

52,900.00

1,350.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

220.00

0.00

67,029.43

5,440.00

287,980.65

33,573.03

437,256.06

26,634.10

30,904.60

31,594.81

113,388.16

59,663.51

1,974.80

0.00

7.00

2,022.00

52,900.00

146,545.04

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 fIUBBY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

SHANUIBIIU 0708 NFURAUINAY

FHawe0nT18 000000700800056 FinUHALINAUYA 6

1szd1aaa 7 1l5211) 2562

5210010105  T/E-UsuRushnnds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210010118 TE-molunsy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5301010101 USumuaasieay 0.00 19,995.20 (19,995.20) 0.00
6201010101  7in Quehnada 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101  Wn-Qusurhnesn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

R TSI DAL 07008000356 0.00 21,314,316.58 (21,314,316.58) 0.00

Y
NNTWNA 9

20 feIBU 2562



